Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Jesper Linderholm

2 Anders Wiklund

3 Carl-Johan Ryner

4 Fredrik Persson

5 UIf Kristiansson

6 Jonas Gustafsson

7 Martin Sjoberg

8 Lars Brown

9 Linus Elek

10 Tobias Filling

11 Lars Kvael

12 Jan Strandberg

13 Anders Olsson

14 Gustav Bjornberg

15 Ronnie Lundgren

16 Sandra Weaver

17 Erik Borgstrom

18 Pierre Zetterlund

19 Kim Davidsson

20 Tim Hansson

21 Roy Strandh

22 Marcus Karlsson

23 Andreas Cederholm

24 Anders
Gudmundstuen

25 Krister Magnusson
27 Sebastian Koponen
28 Johan Dyfvelsten
29 Janos Czifrik

30 Martin Lonnroth

31 Ronny Granholm
32 Johan Dahl

20 September 2007

Resultatlista

Elitserien, Stockholm BGK

Elitserien 01 September 2007
Spelplats: Stockholm BGK Filt

Klubb

Skoghalls BGK
Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Skoghalls BGK
BGK J6nkdping
BGK Jonko6ping
Uppsala BGK

BGK J6nk6ping
Malmd BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Stockholms BGK
BGK J6nkoping
Skoghalls BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Malmd BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Malmd BGK

BGK J6énkdping
Malmd BGK
Skoghalls BGK

Stockholms BGK
Stockholms BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Malmd BGK
Stockholms BGK
Stockholms BGK
Stockholms BGK

S1

32
28
26
32
36
32
32
33
31
37
30
34
34
30
33
32
35
35
33

33

27
37

32
30
32
31

30

S2

29
26
29
26
26
28
30
27
27
28
28
33
32
33
30
28
33
27
31
32
31
29
31
35

37
36
36
35
35
33

27
27
28
25
26
26
29
32
28
27
28
28
33
32
31
29
29
33
26
34
32
27
33
32

33
30
34
29
30
36

26
28
29
30
28
29
26
28
31
32
33
27
27
31
31
33
31
31
34
31
30
31
30
32

32
35
31
36
35

S5

24
32
30
30
28
30
29
27
33
27
33
31
27
29
31
34
28
30
34
31
33
42
40
26

29

31
33
34
36
32

138
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
150
151
152
153
153
155
156
156
156
156
158
128
159
129
161
162

163
131
164
164
134
135

Sida

1

Snitt

27.6
28.2
28.4
28.6
28.8
29.0
29.2
29.4
30.0
30.2
30.4
30.6
30.6
31.0
31.2
31.2
31.2
31.2
31.6
32.0
31.8
32.3
32.2
32.4

32.6
32.8
32.8
32.8
33.5
33.8
32.0

av



